

---

## Achizitie piese pentru motofierastrau - UATO Alesd

I.D.: 45062833

---

Data publicarii	03.03.20	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 144,55 RON - 144,55 RON

---

Descriere: ULEI L150 - 3 BUC -  $9.244/BUC = 27.73$  lei - ULEI AMESTEC KIT 1L - 1 BUC -  $29.412 = 29.41$  lei - PILA ROTUNDA 4.5 - 6 BUC -  $6.723/BUC = 40.34$  lei - DINTE PM - 28 BUC -  $1.681/BUC = 47.07$  lei

---